POWERED BY
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MONDAY, MAY 5, 2025
Rank Genting Rewards Number First Name Last Initial Score Prize (Free Play)
1 21253618 Bambi M 79,685 $500
2 20802658 Nicole M 73,915 $300
3 21141341 Dominick C 56,885 $250
4 21554174 Keith L 56,445 $150
5 20243809 Ricardo L 56,425 $100
6 20049393 Michael F 55,285 $100
7 21518162 Leonard M 52,045 S75
8 20586146 Robert M 51,840 S75
9 20138869 Maria K 51,780 S50
10 21439831 Larry M 51,155 $50
11 20576371 Alison B 50,825 S25
12 21084826 Aile M 50,415 S25
13 21506413 Asif H 49,430 $25
14 20587606 Junho H 49,320 $25
15 20524101 Enrico M 48,970 $25
16 21254130 Jeremy C 48,875 S25
17 20138862 Wayne K 48,680 $25
18 21505600 Frank F 48,410 S25
19 20418860 Robin C 48,400 $25
20 21102606 Fatima VA 47,900 $25
21 20343274 Brian S 47,735 S25
21 21547132 Grace M 47,420 S25
23 20897792 Tina J 46,965 $25
24 21247631 Michele B 46,340 $25
25 20063163 Genti B 45,610 $25
26 21505601 Rowena F 45,480 S0
27 20218224 John G 45,370 S0
28 20418870 Jeffrey C 45,275 SO
29 20991364 Jason K 45,030 S0
30 20601417 Chris R 44,990 SO
31 20027611 Alexander 0 44,880 S0
32 21579534 Lindsay J 44,845 SO
33 20314327 Loren B 44,125 S0
34 21379405 Angelica S 43,935 S0
35 21525800 Chyna M 43,415 S0
36 20210044 David Y 42,970 SO
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20475194
20576378
20057476
20236604
21580102
20971518
21385817
21382812
20201317
20502613
21354412
20602932
20693944
21579535
20448183
21192883
21579578
20345896
20818366
20189575
20980882
21381757
20057488
21575665
20730450
21579987
21506414
20314367
20243810
20341418
21579985
21578414
21580181
20867455
21580078
21580054
20172767
20813440
20702704
20310091
21335047

David Lee
Mark
Steven
Shawn
Uganda
Kia
Michael
Stephen John
Robert
Thomas
Brian
Brenda
Jayson
Brett
Eric
Beth
Brennan
Kyle
Thomas
Debra
Joseph
Saroeun
Marsina
Dawn
Christina
Dennis
Judy
Adrian
Haydee
Cheyenne
Saro
Annette
Patricia
Adam
Mark
Ross
Catherine
Peter
Kylie
Gaylin
Daniella
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42,665
42,320
41,735
41,525
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31605
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29855
28105
27995
26740
26070
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22565
18030
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16005
14035
2495
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Genting Rewards Number
20069793
20586146
21084826
21058019
20827726
20109818
21065235
20744183
20787030
21035670
21296343
20373966
21249623
20459786
20554318
20593367
20034777
21583331
20112490
21566573
20605675
20109259
21582971
21583188
21525532
20359770
21558802
20020501
20596371
21058307
20818498
20435225
21327363
20431613
20169444
20041781
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MONDAY, MAY 12, 2025

First Name
Hans
Robert
Aile
Jason
David
Yong
James
Steven
Monica
Ronni
Shawn
David
Sarah
Jorge
Hayley
Billy Kin Yip
Adam
Jennifer
Nancy
Meiyan
Chad Benjamin
Keontae
Daniel
Rebecca
James
Eric
Lori
Christa
Brian
Noah
Yarden
Steven
Cameron
Darryl Andrew
Raymond
Wenjun

Last Initial
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58,185
57,065
56,695
56,245
55,625
54,790
53,435
53,385
52,420
52,355
52,255
52,215
51,840
51,810
51,810
51,195
50,980
50,820
50,440
50,285
50,235
50,005
49,745
49,490
49,445
48,830
48,595
47,820
47,715
47,650
47,510
47,315
47,060
46,985
46,505
46,350

Prize (Free Play)
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20672345
21346056
21520905
21582875
20235218
21230394
20128055
20333515
20049393
21472633
21582926
20112442
20622880
21581088
20452037
20622889
20438357
20250297
21582763
20206444
20418029
20459520
20464306
20947429
21312142
21583297
21224068
20275405
20108948
20604473
20831114
20094459
20418827
21098559
21583439
20203496
20464305
20224979
21583436
21583249

David
Bruce
Ana
Benjamin
Robert
Billy
Sherri
Justice
Michael
Jonathan
Isaac
Sharon
Austin
Donald
Maerofe
Sarah
Dale
Teresa
Megan
Maria
Shirley
Victor
Kenneth
Alexis
Rani
Jeffrey
Molly
Mauro
Nicholas
Kimberley
Kyron
Maria
Duane
Christopher
Breann
Rene
Donna
Kerry
Tracy
Adora
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46,290
45,595
45,510
44,895
44,590
44,250
44,225
44,055
43,980
43,915
42,925
41630
41390
41115
40790
40510
39470
38800
38095
37975
37830
37440
37290
36150
34960
34235
33110
30750
30495
28300
28125
25335
23780
22685
19100
18985
18035
16680
15705
5855
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